
      Out Patient Bill

Insurance

CMCHIS INSURANCE :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7397412291 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/04/2024  12:34:45PM : MHI202381410

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400878Patient Name            : Mr.SURYA S

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381410-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

22 Y 10 M 23 D/Male

08/04/2024  12:11:54PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00BLOOD RESERVATION

2 3.00   ₹1,497.00₹0.00₹499.00ACT ( ACTIVATED COAGULATION TIME )

3 1.00   ₹166.00₹0.00₹166.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

4 2.00   ₹332.00₹0.00₹166.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

5 1.00   ₹756.00₹0.00₹756.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

6 2.00   ₹1,996.00₹0.00₹998.00ABG BLOOD GAS

7 3.00   ₹2,994.00₹0.00₹998.00ABG BLOOD GAS

8 1.00   ₹499.00₹0.00₹499.00ACT ( ACTIVATED COAGULATION TIME )

9 1.00   ₹998.00₹0.00₹998.00ABG BLOOD GAS

10 1.00   ₹252.00₹0.00₹252.00UREA

11 1.00   ₹64.00₹0.00₹64.00HAEMOGLOBIN

12 1.00   ₹166.00₹0.00₹166.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )



Insurance

CMCHIS INSURANCE :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7397412291 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/04/2024  12:34:45PM : MHI202381410

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400878Patient Name            : Mr.SURYA S

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381410-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

22 Y 10 M 23 D/Male

08/04/2024  12:11:54PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

13 1.00   ₹756.00₹0.00₹756.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

14 1.00   ₹998.00₹0.00₹998.00ABG BLOOD GAS

15 1.00   ₹252.00₹0.00₹252.00CREATININE

16 1.00   ₹756.00₹0.00₹756.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

17 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP)

18 1.00   ₹174.00₹0.00₹174.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

19 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00UREA

20 1.00   ₹436.00₹0.00₹436.00POTASSIUM ( K +)

21 1.00   ₹264.00₹0.00₹264.00CREATININE

22 1.00   ₹2,772.00₹0.00₹2,772.00ECHO - (IP)

23 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP)

24 1.00   ₹660.00₹0.00₹660.00CHEST PA VIEW

25 1.00   ₹330.00₹0.00₹330.00SODIUM ( NA + )



Insurance

CMCHIS INSURANCE :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7397412291 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

15/04/2024  12:34:45PM : MHI202381410

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202400878Patient Name            : Mr.SURYA S

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381410-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

22 Y 10 M 23 D/Male

08/04/2024  12:11:54PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

26 1.00   ₹66.00₹0.00₹66.00HAEMOGLOBIN

27 1.00   ₹79,759.00₹0.00₹79,759.00PHARMACY CHARGE

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

AKASH

₹98,667.00 

₹12,567.00 

₹ 86,100.00

₹ 0.00

Zero Only


